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JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ
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Price
35.28 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.84% (-0.66)

DE0006219934
JUN3

Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,725 EUR
GERMANY DAX

35.38 EUR (300)
35.42 EUR (400)
35.70 EUR
35.72 EUR
34.40 EUR
35.94 EUR
35.05074 EUR
10,686
374,552.16
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000 g‘ﬂf'
000 X M
2000 \\'UVJN f’

10.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline

2024/04/19 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/15 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
2024/04/05 B Equity Weekly

2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=20542808
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006219934&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006219934&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=512fd00c1f3461ee3086db73399eb9731a6ebd255ca3f8e4c06dce8204f7afc7&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=36eeffe94e6467445&time=1714143741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09d8eb09c8956853964fc2b4e68159892970ac2c355b06275a84e360f2a6812d&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c22e640295530e36e&time=1714143741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edb6cfb0074d9d1c0c5eb56544bfedf46fb4dd9a4d5ee55dd45156f986ea4190&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9276c33a3c7133fa8&time=1714143741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6608e152b8d628b6f1602780e37b161db02627999c5fe108561db7419ef31fd9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=55166006cd9881362&time=1714143741&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=732f6a418f2a9bee9d1c427eaf2fa1648545605eb557ba1efcf41e9291632e96&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4e79801569479293&time=1714143741&tool=RSC

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

Details

2024/04/25 16:44:13

Price
35.28 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-1.84% (-0.66)

DE0006219934
JUN3
Tradegate

EUR

Industry

Stock

1,725 EUR

40.00

30.00

20.00

10.00

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 35.38 EUR (300)
Ask (Ask size) 35.42 EUR (400)
Open 35.70 EUR
High 35.72 EUR
Low 34.40 EUR
Close (prev. day) 35.94 EUR
VWAP 35.05074 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,686
Trading volume 374,552.16
Number of trades 71
Last size 14
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +34.71% +10.38% -19.20%
Perf (abs.) +9.26 +3.38 -8.54
Beta 0.75 0.95 1.24
Volatility  31.28 30.59 37.32

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 16:46
04/25

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/25

Tradegate 2024/ 16:44
04/25

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:45
04/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 10:08

Price

35.38 EUR

35.14 EUR

35.28 EUR

35.30 EUR

30.90 CHF

36.01 EUR (7,498
35.05 EUR (17,339
32.42 EUR (13,245

)
)
)
31.07 EUR (12,488)
39.30 EUR (2024/04/09)
28.60 EUR (2024/02/28)
39.30 EUR (2024/04/09)
24.66 EUR (2023/10/30)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.84 1,138
0.00 1
0.37 71
0.02 45
0.01 3
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=17690895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154960
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085502
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6470462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588491

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
02/09

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

08:00

09:00

08:16

08:16

09:02

16:54

16:32

16:40

35.68 EUR

35.75 EUR

35.38 EUR

35.38 EUR

35.30 EUR

26.70 USD

35.38 EUR

35.42 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23043
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23040
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=164436864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23042
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23041

JUNGHEINRICH AG VZ

Company profile

Company Logo

YUNGHEINRICH

Contact Details
JUNGHEINRICH AG

Friedrich-Ebert-Damm 129 - 22047 Hamburg
Telefon: +49-40-6948-0

Fax: +49-40-6948-1777

E-mail: info@jungheinrich.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Lars Brzoska Chairman of Managing

Volker Hues
Christian
Erlach
Sabine Neul3

Udo Panenka

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Rolf Najork
Andreas Wolf
Antoinette P.
Aris

Beate Klose
Eva Kohn
Kathrin Dahnke
Kristina Thurau-
Vetter

Markus Haase
Mike Retz
Rainer
Breitschadel

Steffen Schwarz

Wolff Lange

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@jungheinrich.com
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